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All questions related to academics, credits, evaluation, and course/degree planning should be directed to the coordinator for your department. 
 
DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR OFFICE COURSE TEL EMAIL 
 

Maine Business School 
 
Undergraduate Business Ivan Manev 211 DPC BUA 396 1968 imanev@maine.edu 
Graduate: MBA Scott Spolan 209 DPC BUA695 1973 scott.spolan@maine.edu 
Graduate: Accounting Gloria Vollmers 342 DPC BUA697 1979 vollmers@maine.edu 
 
College of Education and Human Development 
 
Child Development & Family Relations 
  Sandra Caron 220 Merrill CHF 496 3138 scaron@maine.edu    
       
Kinesiology & Phys. Ed. Pam Kimball 131 Shibles KPE 427 2456 pamela.kimball@maine.edu 
        
 
College of Engineering and School of Engineering Technology 
 
Chemical Engineering Hemant Pendse 115 Jenness CHE 494  2290 pendse@maine.edu 
 
Civil & Environ. Engineering Shaleen Jain 313 Boardman CIE 394 2420 shaleen.jain@umit.maine.edu 
 
Electrical & Computer Eng. Bruce Segee 2A Barrows ECE 394 2212 segee@maine.edu 
 
Engineering Physics David Batuski 117 Bennett PHY 496 1015 david.batuski@umit.maine.edu 
 
Mechanical Engineering Michael Boyle 213B Boardman MEE 394 2144 boyle@maine.edu    
 
Construction Mgt. Tech. Philip Dunn 132 Boardman  2326 philip.dunnjr@maine.edu 
 
Electrical Eng. Tech. Jude Pearse 13 Barrows EET 394 2346 judith.pearse@maine.edu 
       
 
Mechanical Eng. Tech. Karen Horton 119 Boardman  MET 394 5711 karen.horton@umit.maine.edu 
 
Spatial Info. Science & Eng. Harlan Onsrud 340 Boardman SIE 590 2175 harlan.onsrud@maine.edu  
  
 
 



DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR  OFFICE COURSE TEL                EMAIL  
 
College of Liberal Arts & Sciences 
 
Anthropology Paul Roscoe 228B South Stevens  1896 paul.roscoe@maine.edu  
 
Art Education Laurie Hicks   3247 hicks@maine.edu  
 
Art History Michael Grillo 219 Lord  ARH 496 3252 grillo@maine.edu  
  
Chemistry Francois Amar 145 Estabrooke CHY 395 3262 amar@maine.edu   
 
Comm. Sci. & Disorders Contact Advisor     
 
Comm. & Journalism Nathan Stormer 430 Dunn CMJ 495 1938 nathan@umit.maine.edu  
 
Computer Science George Markowsky 226 Neville COS 495 3940 markov@maine.edu 
 
English Laura Cowan 304A Neville ENG 496 3823 laura.coawn@maine.edu 
 
French Jane Smith 201 Little MLC496 2075 jsmith@maine.edu 
 
History Jacques Ferland 320 Stevens HTY 597 1909 jferland@maine.edu 
 
Mathematics & Statistics Nigel Pitt 333 Neville  3900 nigel.pitt@maine.edu 
 
Music Beth Wiemann 1944 Hall  4703 bwieman@maine.edu 
 
Philosophy *Contact Department The Maples  3866 brendac@maine.edu 
 
Physics & Astronomy David Batuski 117 Bennett PHY 496 1015 david.batuski@umit.maine.edu 
 
Political Science Richard Powell 243 N. Stevens POS 493, 496 1795 rpowell@maine.edu 
    INT 494    
 
Psychology  Douglas Nangle 301 Little  2038 doug.nangle@maine.edu 
 
Sociology            Steve Barkan 201D Fernald SOC 495 2383 barkan@maine.edu 
 
Spanish  Eugene Del Vecchio 214 Little MLC 496 2095 eugene.delvechhio@umit.maine.edu 
 
Studio Art Michael Grillo 219 Lord  ARH 496 3252 grillo@maine.edu 
 
Theater Dan Biledaeu 302 1944   4703 daniel.bilodeau@maine.edu 
 
 



DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR OFFICE COURSE TEL EMAIL 
 
College of Natural Sciences, Forestry & Agriculture 
 
Animal & Vet. Sciences Martin Stokes  130A Hitchner AVS 396 2774 stokes@maine.edu 
 
Aquaculture Paul Anderson York Complex  1435 panderson@maine.edu 
 
Biochemistry Charles Moody 279 Hitchner  2805 cmoody@maine.edu 
 
Biology Karen Pelletreau 321 Murray BIO 396 2529 karen.pelletreau@maine.edu 
 
Earth & Climate Sciences Alice Kelly 121 B.G.S.  2056 akelly@maine.edu 
 
Economics Travis Blackmen 200C Winslow ECO 395, 497 3155 travis.blackmen@maine.edu 
  
Environmental Horticulture Sue Sullivan 205 Rogers  3029 susans@maine.edu 
 
Food Science & Nutrition Mona Therrien 111 Hitchner FSN 396 3130 mona.therrien@maine.edu 
 
Forest Ops. Bioprods… Douglas Gardner 231 AEWC  2846 douglasg@maine.edu 
        
Forestry Robert Seymour 211 Nutting  2860 rseymour@maine.edu    
 
Marine Science Paul Anderson York Complex  1435 panderson@maine.edu 
 
Molecular & Biomed.Sci. Charles Moody 279 Hitchner INT 497 2805 cmoody@maine.edu 
 
Ecology & Env. Sciences Andrei Alyokhin 100 Murray  EES 396, SMS 497 2551 andre.alyokhin@maine.edu 
 
Parks, Rec., & Tourism John Daigle 221 Nutting  PRT 395                      2850  jdaigle@maine.edu 
     
School of Social Work Nancy Kelley Social Work Bldg. SWK 395, 495, 595, 695 2378 nakelley@maine.edu 
  
Sustainable Agriculture Jaina Young 117 Deering PSE 396 2948 jaina.young@maine.edu    
 
Wildlife Ecology Sue Sullivan 205 Rogers WLE 435 3029 susans@maine.edu 
 
Wood Science & Tech. Robert Rice 119 Nutting WSC 395, 396 2883 robert_rice@umit.maine.edu 
 
Zoology Karen Pelletreau 321 Murray BIO 396 2529 karen.pelletreau@maine.edu 
  

Questions related to job search strategy, career counseling, and general information should be directed to:  
The Career Center, 3rd Floor, Memorial Union, 207.581.1359. 

     
Key:      *Students should inquire via email.                   (UPDATED 08/16) 


